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Ubungsleiter Zeit

Ketterer
Schachtner
Ketterer
Mehrtash
Czaplinski
Sieger
Feilt
Hagele
Czaplinski
Bilal
Béning
Brugger
Vollmer
Vollmer

Mi 10-12
Mi 10-12
Mi 12-14
Mi 12-14
Do 12-14
Do 12-14
Do 12-14
Do 12-14
Do 16-18
Do 16-18
Do 16-18
Fr08-10
Fr08-10
Fr10-12

Tabelle1

Raum

SR127
SR414
SR125
SR414
SR414
SR125
SR226
SR318
SR414
SR127
SR125
SR127
SR125
SR125
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Briefkasten
#2.24
#2.25
#2.29
#2.17
#2.15
#2.23
#2.19
#2.28
#2.20
#2.26
#2.22
#2.21
#2.16
#2.16
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